
Classification Offenses Adult Juvenile Male Female Loss Value Recovered 

Value

Murder and Non-Negligent Manslaughter
Willful Murder Total

Negligent Manslaughter
Neg. Homicide Total

Forcible Rape 2 0 0 0 0
Forcible Rape Total 2 0 0 0 0

Forcible Sodomy 1 0 0 0 0

Sexual Assault With Object 2 0 0 0 0

Forcible Fondling 4 0 0 0 0

Incest

Statutory Rape 1 0 0 0 0
Other Sex Offenses Total 8 0 0 0 0

Intimidation 21 8 2 9 1 $0.00 $0.00
Intimidation Total 21 8 2 9 1 $0.00 $0.00

Kidnapping 1 0 0 0 0
Kidnapping Total 1 0 0 0 0

Aggravated Assault 12 5 0 5 0 $350.00 $0.00
Aggravated Assault Total 12 5 0 5 0 $350.00 $0.00

Simple Assault 21 12 3 13 2 $0.00 $0.00
Simple Assault Total 21 12 3 13 2 $0.00 $0.00

Human Trafficking - Commerical Sex Acts

Human Trafficking - Involuntary Servitude
All Other Offenses Total

65 25 5 27 3 $350.00 $0.00Crimes Against Person Total 71

All Other Offenses

12

Simple Assault

26
26

1
1

Aggravated Assault

12

Intimidation

22
22

Kidnapping

2

4

1
8

2
2

Other Sex Offenses

1

Neg. Homicide

Forcible Rape

Victims

Willful Murder

Offenses,  Arrests, and  Property Report - 01/01/2021 to 12/31/2021 - Agency - WEST LINN POLICE DEPT 

Crimes Against Person

Arrests Property

 Report Run On - 2/1/2022 9:39:48 AM



Classification Offenses Adult Juvenile Male Female Loss Value Recovered 

Value

Robbery 3 1 0 1 0 $19.00 $2.00
Robbery Total 3 1 0 1 0 $19.00 $2.00

Burglary/Breaking And Entering 45 3 0 3 0 $106,618.00 $102.00
Burglary Total 45 3 0 3 0 $106,618.00 $102.00

Pocket-Picking

Purse-Snatching

Shoplifting 14 3 2 3 2 $3,575.00 $112.00

Theft From Building 7 0 0 0 0 $20,310.00 $0.00

Theft From Coin-Operated Machine or Device 1 0 0 0 0 $200.00 $0.00

Theft From Motor Vehicles 134 1 0 1 0 $121,091.00 $9,199.00

Theft From Motor Vehicles Parts/ Accessories

All Other Larceny 113 6 1 3 4 $87,465.00 $12,649.00
Larceny/Theft Offenses Total 269 10 3 7 6 $232,641.00 $21,960.00

Motor Vehicle Theft (also see end of report) 33 1 0 1 0 $255,267.00 $11,223.00
Motor Vehicle Theft Total 33 1 0 1 0 $255,267.00 $11,223.00

Arson (also see end of report) 1 0 0 0 0 $1.00 $0.00
Arson Total 1 0 0 0 0 $1.00 $0.00

Counterfeiting/Forgery (also see end of report) 4 0 0 0 0 $8,901.00 $0.00
Counterfeiting/Forgery Total 4 0 0 0 0 $8,901.00 $0.00

False Pretenses/Swindle/Confidence Game 20 3 0 1 2 $35,071.00 $0.00

Credit Card/Auto Teller Machine Fraud 2 0 0 0 0 $1,969.00 $82.00

Impersonation 68 0 0 0 0 $15,593.00 $2.00

Welfare Fraud

Wire fraud 4 0 0 0 0 $7,009.00 $0.00

Identity Theft 2 0 0 0 0 $1,700.00 $700.00

Hacking/Computer Invasion 7 0 0 0 0 $18,793.00 $0.00

4

2

7

Fraud Offenses

20

2

68

1

Counterfeiting/Forgery

4
4

32
32

Arson

1

113
269

Motor Vehicle Theft

14

7

1

134

45
45

Larceny/Theft Offenses

Robbery

3
3

Burglary

Crimes Against Property

Arrests Property
Victims

 Report Run On - 2/1/2022 9:39:48 AM



Fraud Offenses Total 103 3 0 1 2 $80,135.00 $784.00

Embezzlement 1 0 0 0 0 $9,000.00 $0.00
Embezzlement Total 1 0 0 0 0 $9,000.00 $0.00

Stolen Property Offenses 3 6 0 3 3 $50.00 $54.00
Stolen Property Total 3 6 0 3 3 $50.00 $54.00

Destruction/Damage/Vandalisim of Property (also 

see end of report)

170 8 3 3 8 $68,931.00 $1,101.00

Vandalism Total 170 8 3 3 8 $68,931.00 $1,101.00

Extortion/Blackmail 1 0 0 0 0 $300.00 $0.00
Extortion/Blackmail Total 1 0 0 0 0 $300.00 $0.00

Bribery
Bribery Total

Bad Checks
All Other Offenses Total

633 32 6 19 19 $761,863.00 $35,226.00Crimes Against Property Total 632

Bribery

All Other Offenses

170

Extortion/Blackmail

1
1

3
3

Vandalism

170

Embezzlement

1
1

Stolen Property

103

 Report Run On - 2/1/2022 9:39:48 AM



Classification Offenses Adult Juvenile Male Female Loss Value Recovered 

Value

Weapon Law Violations 3 3 0 3 0 $0.00 $0.00

Weapon Law Violations Total 3 3 0 3 0 $0.00 $0.00

Prostitution

Assist or Promote Prostitution

Purchasing Prostitution 1 0 0 0 0
Prostitution Offenses Total 1 0 0 0 0

Pornography/Obscene Material 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

Pornography/Obscene Material Total 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

Peeping Tom
Peeping Tom Total

Drug/Narcotic Violations (also see end of report) 6 1 2 2 1 $0.00 $0.00

Drug Equipment Violations
Drug/Narcotic Offenses Total 6 1 2 2 1 $0.00 $0.00

Betting/Wagering

Operating/Promoting/Assisting Gambling

Gambling Equipment Violation

Sports Tampering
Gambling Offenses Total

Family Offenses, Nonviolent 1 1 0 1 0 $0.00 $0.00
Family Offenses, Nonviolent Total 1 1 0 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

Driving Under the Influence 52 52 0 40 12 $0.00 $0.00

Driving Under the Influence Total 52 52 0 40 12 $0.00 $0.00

Liquor Law Violations 6 0 6 5 1 $0.00 $0.00

Liquor Law Violations Total 6 0 6 5 1 $0.00 $0.00

Disorderly Conduct 1 1 0 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

Disorderly Conduct Total 1 1 0 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

Curfew/Loitering/Vagrancy Violations 9 0 9 4 5 $0.00 $0.00
Curfew/Loitering/Vagrancy Violations Total 9 0 9 4 5 $0.00 $0.00

Runaway

Runaway Total

Animal Cruelty

Drunkenness

Trespass of Real Property

Contributing to the Delinquency of a Minor

All Other Offenses 52 50 2 44 8 $0.00 $0.00
All Other Offenses Total 52 50 2 44 8 $0.00 $0.00

132 108 19 100 27 $0.00 $0.00

52

52

Crimes Against Society Total 132

All Other Offenses

9

9

Runaway

Disorderly Conduct

1

1

Curfew/Loitering/Vagrancy Violations

52

Liquor Law Violations

6

6

1

1

Driving Under the Influence

52

Family Offenses, Nonviolent

6

Gambling Offenses

Drug/Narcotic Offenses

6

1

1

Peeping Tom

1

1

Pornography/Obscene Material

Weapon Law Violations

3

3

Prostitution Offenses

Crimes Against Society

Arrests Property
Victims

 Report Run On - 2/1/2022 9:39:48 AM


	PERSON 2021
	PROPERTY 2021
	SOCIETY 2021



