## Offenses, Arrests, and Property Report - 01/01/2021 to 12/31/2021 - Agency - WEST LINN POLICE DEP

## Crimes Against Person

			Arrest	S		Proper		
Classification	Offenses	Adult	Juvenile	Male	Female	Loss Value	Recovered	
							Value	
Willful Murder	Т				-			
Murder and Non-Negligent Manslaughter								
Willful Murder Total								
Neg. Homicide								
Negligent Manslaughter  Neg. Homicide Total								
Forcible Rape								
Forcible Rape	2	0	0	0	0			
Forcible Rape Total		0	0	0	0			
Other Sex Offenses	2	U	U	U	U			2
Forcible Sodomy	1	0	0	0	0			1
Sexual Assault With Object	2	0	0	0	0			2
Forcible Fondling	4	0	0	0	0			
Incest	'	V	- U	0	0			<u>'</u>
Statutory Rape	1	0	0	0	0			1
Other Sex Offenses Total	8	0	0	0	0			8
Intimidation					_			
Intimidation	21	8	2	9	1			22
Intimidation Total	21	8	2	9	1		ì	22
Kidnapping					_			
Kidnapping	1	0	0	0	0			1
Kidnapping Total	1	0	0	0	0			1
Aggravated Assault								
Aggravated Assault	12	5	0	5	0			12
Aggravated Assault Total	12	5	0	5	0			12
Simple Assault								
Simple Assault	21	12	3	13	2			26
Simple Assault Total	21	12	3	13	2			26
All Other Offenses			,					
Human Trafficking - Commerical Sex Acts								
Human Trafficking - Involuntary Servitude								
All Other Offenses Total								
Crimes Against Person Total	65	25	5	27	3			71

## Crimes Against Property

			Arrests	S		Prope		
Classification	Offenses	Adult	Juvenile	Male	Female	Loss Value	Recovered Value	Victims
Robbery								
Robbery	3	1	0	1	0	\$19.00	\$2.00	
Robbery Total	3	1	0	1	0	\$19.00	\$2.00	
Burglary								
Burglary/Breaking And Entering	45	3	0	3	0	\$106,618.00	\$102.00	
Burglary Total	45	3	0	3	0	\$106,618.00	\$102.00	
Larceny/Theft Offenses  Pocket-Picking			1	1				
<u> </u>								
Purse-Snatching	1.4	2	2	2				
Shoplifting	14 7	3	2	3	0			
Theft From Building	/	0	0	0				
Theft From Coin-Operated Machine or Device	1	0	0	0	0			
Theft From Motor Vehicles	134	1	0	1	0			
Theft From Motor Vehicles Parts/ Accessories					_			
All Other Larceny	113	6	1	3	4			
Larceny/Theft Offenses Total	269	10	3	7	6	\$232,641.00	\$21,960.00	
Motor Vehicle Theft							_	
Motor Vehicle Theft (also see end of report)	33	1	0	1	0	\$255,267.00	\$11,223.00	
Motor Vehicle Theft Total	33	1	0	1	0	\$255,267.00	\$11,223.00	
Arson (also see end of report)	1	0	0	0	0	\$1.00		
Arson (also see end of report)  Arson Total	1	0	0	0	0	\$1.00		
Counterfeiting/Forgery	'	U	U	U	U	φ1.00		
Counterfeiting/Forgery (also see end of report)	4	0	0	0	0	\$8,901.00	\$0.00	
Counterfeiting/Forgery Total	4	0	0	0	0	\$8,901.00	\$0.00	
Fraud Offenses						. ,		
False Pretenses/Swindle/Confidence Game	20	3	0	1	2	\$35,071.00	\$0.00	
Credit Card/Auto Teller Machine Fraud	2	0	0	0	0	\$1,969.00	\$82.00	
Impersonation	68	0	0	0	0	\$15,593.00	\$2.00	
Welfare Fraud								
Wire fraud	4	0	0	0	0	\$7,009.00	\$0.00	
Identity Theft	2	0	0	0	0	\$1,700.00	\$700.00	
Hacking/Computer Invasion	7	0	0	0	0	\$18,793.00	\$0.00	

Fraud Offenses Total	103	3	0	1	2	\$80,135.00	\$784.00
Embezzlement							
Embezzlement	1	0	0	0	0	\$9,000.00	\$0.00
Embezzlement Total	1	0	0	0	0	\$9,000.00	\$0.00
Stolen Property							
Stolen Property Offenses	3	6	0	3	3	\$50.00	\$54.00
Stolen Property Total	3	6	0	3	3		
Vandalism							·
Destruction/Damage/Vandalisim of Property (also see end of report)	170	8	3	3	8	\$68,931.00	
Vandalism Total	170	8	3	3	8	\$68,931.00	
Extortion/Blackmail							
Extortion/Blackmail	1	0	0	0	0		
Extortion/Blackmail Total	1	0	0	0	0		
Bribery							
Bribery	· ·						
Bribery Total				•			
All Other Offenses							
Bad Checks							
All Other Offenses Total							
Crimes Against Property Total	633	32	6	19	19	\$761,863.00	\$35,226.00

## Crimes Against Society

			Arrests			Property		
Classification	Offenses	Adult	Juvenile	Male	Female	Loss Value	Recovered Value	Victims
Weapon Law Violations								
Weapon Law Violations	3	3	0	3	0			
Weapon Law Violations	Total 3	3	0	3	0			
Prostitution Offenses								
Prostitution								
Assist or Promote Prostitution								
Purchasing Prostitution	1	0	0	0	0			
Prostitution Offenses	Total 1	0	0	0	0			
Pornography/Obscene Material								
Pornography/Obscene Material	1	0	0	0	0			
Pornography/Obscene Material 1	Total 1	0	0	0	0			
Peeping Tom					_			
Peeping Tom								
Peeping Tom 1	Total .							
Drug/Narcotic Offenses								
Drug/Narcotic Violations (also see end of repo	ort) 6	1	2	2	1			
Drug Equipment Violations								
Drug/Narcotic Offenses	Total 6	1	2	2	1			
Gambling Offenses								
Betting/Wagering								
Operating/Promoting/Assisting Gambling								
Gambling Equipment Violation								
Sports Tampering								
Gambling Offenses	Total .							
Family Offenses, Nonviolent								
Family Offenses, Nonviolent	1	1	0	1	0			
Family Offenses, Nonviolent Turiving Under the Influence	Total 1	1	0	1	0			
Driving Under the Influence	52	52	0	40	12			
Driving Under the Influence		52	0	40	12			
Liquor Law Violations	1 <b>0ta</b> i 32	52	U	40	12			
Liquor Law Violations	6	0	6	5	1			
Liquor Law Violations  Liquor Law Violations		0	6	5	1			
Disorderly Conduct	iotai 0	U	Ü	5	'			
Disorderly Conduct	1	1	0	1	0			
Disorderly Conduct  Disorderly Conduct		1	0	1	0			
Curfew/Loitering/Vagrancy Violations	i Ciai	,	U		J			
Curfew/Loitering/Vagrancy Violations	9	0	9	4	5			
Curfew/Loitering/Vagrancy Violations		0	9	4	5			
Runaway	- Sai 9	U	J	4	3			
Runaway				1				
Runaway Runaway	Total							
All Other Offenses	Otal							
Animal Cruelty		1		1				
Drunkenness		+						
Trespass of Real Property								
Contributing to the Delinquency of a Minor								
All Other Offenses	52	50	2	44	8			
All Other Offenses		50	2	44	8			
All Other Offenses	1 <b>0(a)</b> 52	50		44	Ö			